
NYC-Little Tor-Mine Torne-293-Beacon
 83 Miles, 7000 Vertical Feet

Go Turn Details Total

0 - Start Boathouse 0
8 R Cross GWB -> Terrace Avenue 8
1 L Palisades Avenue 9

0.3 R Route 9W 9.3
11.9 BR Cross bridge TRO 9W 21.2
0.5 L Hickey Street 21.7
0.2 R King's Highway 21.9
1.5 R Route 303 23.4
0.2 R Greenbush Road 23.6
0.8 R Clausland Mountain Road 24.4
1.2 L Tweed Boulevard 25.6
1.4 L Bradley Parkway 27
0.4 R Skuyler Road 27.4
0.7 R Waldron Avenue 28.1
0.4 BL TRO Waldron Avenue 28.5
0.2 X Route 59 > Mountainview Avenue 28.7
1.3 L Christian Herald Road 30
0.2 L Storms Rd -> Cross 303 -> Crusher Road 30.2
0.7 R King's Highway 30.9
4.5 L Route 304 35.4
0.9 R Ridge Road 36.3
0.8 L Haverstraw Road > South Mountain Road 37.1
2.6 R Central Highway (Little Tor) 39.7
1.5 R Route 202 41.2
0.4 L Main Street > Central Highway 41.6
1.8 R Route 106, Central Drive 43.4
0.4 L Route 9W 43.8
1 - Deli Stop on left 44.8
0 L Buckberg Mountain Road (watch descent) 44.8

1.4 R Mott's Farm Road 46.2
0.8 L Route 9W, north 47
7.6 CS at Circle TRO 9W 54.6
0.5 L Mine Road (Mine Dock) 55.1
4.8 R Route 293 59.9
3.3 - Cross under 9W, 293 becomes 218 63.2
5.7 L Mountain Road 68.9
1.6 R 9W 70.5
5 BR River Road 75.5

3.5 R Grand 79
0.4 L Bridge Access 79.4
1.9 R 9D 81.3
1.4 R Beekman 82.7
0.6 - Beacon Station 83.3

CS: Continue Straight; TRO: To Remain On; X: Cross; BL Bear Left; BR Bear Right
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